
BREAKFAST ITEMS SERVED DAILY  
ASSORTED CEREALS, POP TARTS,  

DONUTS & MUFFINS  
ASSORTED FRUIT, JUICE AND MILK  

MONDAYS: CINNI MINIS OR BAGELFULS  
TUESDAYS: BACON EGG AND CHEESE 
CROISSANT  
WEDNESDAYS: CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE  
THURSDAYS: BACON EGG AND CHEESE 
ENGLISH MUFFIN 
FRIDAYS: SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE 
CROISSANT  

LUNCH ITEMS SERVED DAILY  
UNCRUSTABLE SANDWICH 

SPECIALTY SANDWICH 
SPECIALTY SALADS 

ELANCO MS/HS 

Friday, March 1 
1.PIZZA 

2.BEEF NACHOS 
3.FISH SANDWICH 

 
Monday, March 4 

1.CHICKEN QUESADILLA 
2.CHEESEBURGER 

Tuesday, March 5 
1.PORK DUMPLINGS 

2.CHICKEN FILET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, March 6 
1.PASTA BAR 

2.MEATBALL SUB 

Thursday, March 7 
1.PIZZA  

2.CHICKEN  TENDERS 

Friday, March 8 
1.GRILLED CHEESE 

2.HOT HAM & CHEESE  
ON PRETZEL ROLL 
3.FISH SANDWICH 

 

 



 
Monday, March 18 

1.MAX STICKS  
2.CHEESEBURGER 

Tuesday, March 19 
1.WALKING TACO WITH DORITOS 

2.CHICKEN FILET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, March 20 
1.TURKEY AND GRAVY 
2.CHICKEN ALFREDO 

Thursday, March 21 
1.FRENCH TOAST STICKS   

WITH SAUSAGE 
2.CHEESE OMELET  

 
Friday, March 22 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

 
Monday, March 11 

1.ASIAN BAR 
2.CHEESEBURGER 

Tuesday, March 12 
1.LASAGNA ROLL UP 

2.CHICKEN FILET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, March 13 
1.SUBWAY SANDWICH—$3.50 

2.PORK BBQ WITH MAC & CHEESE 

Thursday, March 14 
1.OVEN BAKED CHICKEN 

2.BOSCO STICKS WITH MEATBALLS 

Friday, March 15 
1.SHRIMP POPPERS WITH  

CHEESE STICK  
AND  CORNBREAD 

2.PIZZA 

 
Monday, March 25 
1.CHICKEN QUESADILLA 

2.CHEESEBURGER 

Tuesday, March 26 
1.PORK DUMPLINGS 

2.CHICKEN FILET SANDWICH 

Wednesday, March 27 
1.PASTA BAR 

2.MEATBALL SANDWICH 

Thursday, March 28 
1.CHICKEN TENDERS 

2.PIZZA 

Friday, March 29 
NO SCHOOL TODAY 

 


